Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS2280P4X 256GB 2100/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4X-1)

Apacer AS725 512GB USB 3.1 Tasinabilir SSD
(AP512GAS725B-1)

Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFJ001T0C129)

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF1001T0C129)

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

28,33

63,80

143,82

162,53

158,40

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD



